
A

NO. ITEM CODE SolidPDM Desc1 QTY.
1 900367 ALLEN SCREW M12x40 4
2 980128 SPECIAL SCREW Ø7x40 8
3 907727 ALLEN SCREW M10x40 4
4 909256 WASHER Ø16/8.4x1.6 8
5 980154 WASHER M12 13 / 24 12
6 909644 NUT M12 4
7 909248 NUT M12 4
8 712024 POST 93x93x850 1
9 914182 HAND GRIP 4
10 711826 PLATE 20xØ780 1
11 902012 BEARING FOOT 300 x 82 1
12 906630 COUNTERSUNK SCREW Ø8x60 2
13 711807 TOP HAT 93x93x12 1
14 909146 ALLEN SCREW M12 x 35 4C

op
yr

ig
ht

 L
ap

ps
et

 G
ro

up
 L

td

1/4DATE: 14.11.2025
Doc.Code: 298791
Rev.: 1.3

F24030M

MODULE TEMPLATE



 
47

80
 

 774 

 12
0 

 0 

 995 

 140  m
in

 6
0,

 m
ax

 11
0 

 S
 

EN/AS Impact Area: 18m^2
Falling Space: 18m^2
Max Falling Height: 1000mm 

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 L

ap
ps

et
 G

ro
up

 L
td

2/4DATE: 14.11.2025
Doc.Code: 298791
Rev.: 1.3

F24030M

MODULE TEMPLATE



9

10

8

3

4     30 

13

12

4

2 8X

!

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 L

ap
ps

et
 G

ro
up

 L
td

3/4DATE: 14.11.2025
Doc.Code: 298791
Rev.: 1.3

F24030M

MODULE TEMPLATE



B

11

14

5

5

7

C

1

5

6

D

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 L

ap
ps

et
 G

ro
up

 L
td

4/4DATE: 14.11.2025
Doc.Code: 298791
Rev.: 1.3

F24030M

MODULE TEMPLATE



 7
0

0
 

 15-20mm PLAY NORMAL 

C
op

yr
ig

h
t 

La
p

p
se

t 
G

ro
u

p
 L

td

1/1DATE: 10.7.2025
Doc.Code: 303251
Rev.: 1

CAROUSEL BEARING

MODULE TEMPLATE







A
1

2

NO. ITEM CODE  QTY.
1 702286 PRINTED LABEL 65x65 1
2 980114 SCREW Ø4x20 4C

op
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

1/1DATE: 26.9.2025
Doc.Code: 297332
Rev.: 1.1

712797

MODULE TEMPLATE


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 7)

	Sheet4
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View9
	Detail View E (1 : 4)
	Detail View F (1 : 4)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 4)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 5)
	Drawing View12
	Detail View D (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)




